Individual Best Times (Masters)

Mark Banwell - (1321462) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

40.38
41.74
42.99

44.38

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

44.38
42.99
40.38

41.74

Copyright 2024

164
148
136
123

123
136
164
148

Round

Round

Swim
Date

20/11/16
01/10/16
03/11/20
18/06/21

Swim
Date

18/06/21
03/11/20
20/11/16
01/10/16

Meet
IC16 East Region
East Open Masters Meet
City Of Ely ASC
City of Ely

Meet
City of Ely

City Of Ely ASC
IC16 East Region

East Open Masters Meet

Venue

Newmarket
Newmarket
The Hive

The Hive

Venue

The Hive
The Hive
Newmarket

Newmarket
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Licence Level

MAS650 0
MAS636 0
LEX227 0
LEX2053 0

Licence Level

LEX2053 0
LEX227 0
MAS650 0
MAS636 0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



