Individual Best Times (Masters)

Mark Banwell - (1321462) - City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
40.38	164		20/11/16	IC16 East Region	Newmarket	MAS650	0
41.74	148		01/10/16	East Open Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS636	0
42.99	136	Н	03/11/20	City Of Ely ASC	The Hive	LEX227	0
44.38	123	Н	18/06/21	City of Ely	The Hive	LEX2053	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
44.38	123	Н	18/06/21	City of Ely	The Hive	LEX2053	0
42.99	136	Н	03/11/20	City Of Ely ASC	The Hive	LEX227	0
40.38	164		20/11/16	IC16 East Region	Newmarket	MAS650	0
41.74	148		01/10/16	East Open Masters Meet	Newmarket	MAS636	0